Jun 04 2024 (01:23) India Rail Info 1

Mysuru - Kochuveli Express (PT)/16315 - Exp - SR

SA/Salem Junction to CBE/Coimbatore Junction
2h 47m - 160 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 12:45 1T 0 59 SWR
2 |MYA |Mandya 13:30 13:32 2m |3 |1 45 |64 |669 [SWR
3 |MAD |Maddur 13:50 13:51 m (2 |1 64 |84 634 |[SWR
4 RMGM |Ramanagaram 14:12 14:14 2m |2 |1 93 |72 |686 |[SWR
5 |KGI Kengeri 14:41 14:43 2m |2 |1 125 |6 797 |SWR
6 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 16:35 16:50 15m (5 |1 138 |26 |897 |[SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
7 |BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 17:00 17:02 2m |2 |1 142 |51 |920 |SWR

(Bangalore)
8 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 17:13 17:15 2m |2 |1 151 |63 904 [SWR
9 WFD  |Whitefield 17:24 17:25 Tm [0 |1 161 |74 |868 |SWR
10 |BWT |Bangarapet junction 18:03 18:05 2m |4 |1 208 |71 |810 |SWR
11 |KPN  |Kuppam 18:34 18:36 2m |1 |1 242 (34 (682 [SWR
12 |TPT Tirupattur 19:49 19:50 Tm (0 |1 284 |74 1392 |SR
13 |SA Salem Junction 21:22 21:25 3m |0 |1 397 |65 |280 |SR
14 |ED Erode Junction 22:20 22:25 5m |0 |1 456 (70 (171 |SR
15 |TUP [Tiruppur 23:08 23:10 2m (0 |1 507 |49 (306 (SR
16 |CBE |Coimbatore Junction [00:12 00:15 3m |1 |2 557 |45 |[412 |SR
17 |PGT  |Palakkad junction 01:30 01:35 5m |0 (2 (613 |70 SR

(Palghat)
18 |TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 02:40 02:43 3m [0 |2 (688 |65 [3 [SR
19 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 03:33 03:35 2m |0 |2 |743 |47 |14 |SR
20 |ERS Ernakulam junction 04:00 04:05 5m |1 |2 762 |61 |1 SR

(South)
21 |SRTL |Cherthala (Sherthalai) 04:38 04:39 Tm |0 (2 796 |62 SR
22 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 05:02 05:05 3m |0 |2 [819 |73 |3 |SR
23 |AMPA |Ambalappuzha 05:15 05:16 Tm |0 |2 |832 |58 SR
24 |HAD  |Harippad 05:35 05:36 m |0 |2 |850 |32 SR
25 |KY) Kayamkulam junction 06:00 06:02 2m [0 |2 863 (31 |9 SR
26 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |07:22 07:25 3m [0 |2 904 |31 |11 [SR
27 |KCVL |Kochuveli 09:15 2 961 |- 5 |[SR

Jun 04 2024 (01:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



